
Abel Albert Wednesday, January 13, 1909 PG 9

Abeshire George Wednesday, January 6, 1909 PG 5

Abshire John Monday, June 21, 1909 FP

Adams David Wednesday, January 27, 1909 PG 9

Adams John Monday, May 24, 1909 PG 4

Adams Julia A. Tuesday, August 3, 1909 PG 10 

Adams Louis Tuesday, March 16, 1909 PG 5

Adams Simeon Thursday, July 15, 1909 PG 7

Amos John Saturday, April 17, 1909 PG 9

Anderson Louis H. Wednesday, October 20, 1909 PG 7

Anderson William Wednesday, December 29, 1909 PG 4

Angle Harry Wednesday, September 1, 1909 FP

Applegate Thomas Friday, December 31, 1909 PG 2

Armbrust Mrs. Jacob Tuesday, June 8, 1909 PG 2

Arnold James Monday, December 20, 1909 FP

Arnold Mrs. Walter Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 8

Arthurs Jonathan Tuesday, August 24, 1909 PG 10

Ashley Eli M. Saturday, December 4, 1909 PG 10

Baer Neill Wednesday, November 3, 1909 PG 8

Baird Sarah Friday, January 15, 1909 PG 2

Balmert Will Monday, April 26, 1909 PG 9

Banker Julia Tuesday, March 30, 1909 PG 10

Barklow Edith Tuesday, February 23, 1909 PG 5

Barlow Andrew Friday, May 14, 1909 FP

Bassett Robert E. Tuesday, August 3, 1909 PG 7

Bauer Baby Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 4

Bauer Louis Tuesday, April 13, 1909 PG 9

Beasler Edward Wednesday, March 24, 1909 FP

Beck George Tuesday, March 16, 1909 PG 5

Bendurant Mrs. Wednesday, August 18, 1909 PG 5

Benjamin Geoge W. Thursday, October 28, 1909 PG 10

Benner John Monday, March 1, 1909 PG 5

Berndt Mary D. Saturday, August 7, 1909 PG 2

Blackburn W. S. Tuesday, October 12, 1909 PG 3

Blake William Thursday, June 24, 1909 PG 12

Blake William Wednesday, June 23, 1909 PG 3

Bolles Amaryllis Long Monday, December 20, 1909 PG 6



Bolles Mrs. William   Monday, December 20, 1909 PG 4

Bolt Mary Friday, July 23, 1909 PG 12

Bonzo James Friday September 30, 1909 FP

Bowman Merrill Monday, October 11, 1909 PG 3

Bowman Merrill Tuesday, October 12, 1909 PG 3

Bradford Myrtle Satuday, October 16, 1909 PG 3

Bradford Myrtle Thursday, October 21, 1909 PG 5

Brandau Mary Tuesday, June 15, 1909 PG 4

Bratt Sr. Ben Thursday, May 27, 1909 PG 5

Brennan Daniel Monday, July 12, 1909 PG 2

Brewer Charles Saturday, May 15, 1909 PG 7

Brodus Mrs. Friday, November 19, 1909 PG 5

Brooks Beatrice Thursday, January 28, 1909 PG 4

Brooks Lawrence W. Saturday, June 5, 1909 PG 2

Brown Armasa S. Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 5

Brown Clara Wednesday, September 29, 1909 PG 4

Brown J. C. Friday, April 9, 1909 PG 8

Brown Kate Monday, June 28, 1909 PG 4

Brown Leroy S. Wednesday, September 15, 1909 PG 10

Brown William Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 4

Brunner Fred Tuesday, August 10, 1909 PG 10

Brunner Sarah Saturday, October 30, 1909 PG 10

Burke Dorothy Friday, April 2, 1909 PG 4

Burke James  Saturday, January 16, 1909 PG 9

Burns Patrick Monday, June 21, 1909 PG 2

Burns Robin Monday, June 14, 1909 PG 5

Burton Raymond Wednesday, July 7, 1909 PG 4

Bush Clarence F. Saturday, July 24, 1909 PG 6

Cales Mary Bert Friday, August 14, 1909 PG 12

Campbell James F. Thursday, January 14, 1909 PG 9

Campbell Mrs. James Monday, June 7, 1909 PG 2

Carle Joseph Tuesday, October 5, 1909 PG 3

Carroll Ellen Kelly Wednesday, June 2, 1909 PG 5

Chatman Mrs. Wednesday, July 21, 1909 PG 10

Clark Baby Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 4

Clark Mamie Oliver Monday, November 1, 1909 PG 3

Clark Mary Tuesday, December 21, 1909 FP



Coath Daniel Saturday, September 11, 1909 PG 6

Coburn Fred Wednesday, August 12, 1909 PG 9

Cole George W. Saturday, January 16, 1909 PG 9

Cole Harrison Monday, June 21, 1909 FP

Cole James F. Monday, January 17, 1909 PG 3

Collins Daniel  Tuesday, June 15, 1909 PG 2

Comins Mary Elizabeth Monday, June 28, 1909 FP

Cooper Jerry Saturday, January 9, 1909 PG 9

Cooper Mrs. N. A. Friday, April 30, 1909 PG 11

Coriell Sela Saturday, July 31, 1909 PG 2

Cox Charles Tuesday, August 17, 1909 PG 10

Coyle Infant Thursday, December 23, 1909 PG 5

Coyle James H. Thursday, December 23, 1909 PG 7

Crabtree William Wednesday, July 21, 1909 PG 3

Cramer Infant Saturday, February 6, 1909 PG 4

Crawford John Monday, September 13, 1909 PG 2

Crockett A. J. Tuesday, May 4, 1909 PG 4

Culbertson Bertha Saturday, May 15, 1909 PG 6

Cutter George W. Wednesday, June 30, 1909 PG 7

Daniels Mildred Milicent Friday, January 8, 1909 PG 5

Daniels Mrs. George Friday, January 22, 1909 PG 7

Dapeil Francis  Wednesday, November 3, 1909 PG 9

Davidson Anna Ware Friday, January 15, 1909 PG 2

Davidson Mrs. Monday, October 18, 1909 PG 12

Davis James W. Saturday, February 27, 1909 PG 5

Davis Mareus Tuesday, July 27, 1909 PG 2

Davis Stanford Friday, September 17, 1909 PG 7

Davis Jr. Charles Friday, June 11, 1909 PG 5

Dawson Henry Friday August 14, 1909 FP

Dawson Henry Saturday, August 15, 1909 FP

Dawson Henry Wednesday, August 12, 1909 PG 9

Dawson Lawrence  Monday, November 1, 1909 PG 5

Day Louis Saturday, January 30, 1909 PG 9

De Burgh Scioto Tuesday, August 17, 1909 PG 3

De Weese Dr. F. M. Thursday, July 15, 1909 PG 6

Deaver Louise McDowell Tuesday, November 23, 1909 PG 11



Dettwiller John F. Monday, October 18, 1909 PG 6

Dever William Monday, February 1, 1909 FP

Dexter Charles Friday, November 5, 1909 PG 4

Distel Edward Tuesday, July 13, 1909 PG 4

Distel Edward Wednesday, July 14, 1909 PG 5

Disterdick David Monday, November 1, 1909 PG 8

Dold William S. Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 12

Duduit Francis Edward Tuesday, July 6, 1909 PG 2

Duis Clarence Monday, December 20, 1909 PG 4

Duis Clarence  Saturday, December 18, 1909 FP

Dunham Jacob Monday, May 10, 1909 PG 6

Dunn W. H. Wednesday, December 1, 1909 PG 4

Eakins William C. Tuesday, February 23, 1909 PG 4

Eck John Monday, October 25, 1909 PG 5

Edelson Rhadine Monday, February 22, 1909 PG 3

Edwards Thomas Wednesday, January 6, 1909 PG 7

Elhuff Lewis Friday, July 16, 1909 FP

Ellison Zora Wednesday, March 3, 1909 FP

Elssesor Martin Monday, January 25, 1909 PG 4

Englem Lewis Monday, July 12, 1909 PG 2

Englem Lewis Saturday, July 10, 1909 PG 6

Englem Lewis Wednesday, July 14, 1909 PG 3

Evans Nancy Saturday, March 6, 1909 PG 4

Farrell Mike Monday, February 8, 1909 PG 4

Fetters James Friday, September 17, 1909 PG 7

Fetty Thomas Saturday, November 6, 1909 FP

Finch I. I. Wednesday, December 15, 1909 PG 5

Flowers John Saturday, February 20, 1909 PG 8

Folden Ezra Friday, July 2, 1909 PG 9

Folley James Thursday, December 16, 1909 FP

Freeman Sadie Monday, May 17, 1909 FP

Funk Sarah Thursday, March 25, 1909 PG 5

Garrison Steven Richard Thursday, April 15, 1909 PG 5

Geiger Catherine Saturday, March 27, 1909 PG 9

George Henry Thursday, May 6, 1909 PG 6

Gibbons Anna Monday, March 15, 1909 PG 4



Gorath Henry Thursday, March 11, 1909 PG 4

Gorman James I. Monday, February 8, 1909 PG 8

Grimes Hattie Tuesday, April 20, 1909 PG 10

Gross Sarah Tuesday, May 18, 1909 PG 3

Grummel Henry Thursday, May 27, 1909 PG 5

Hager William Friday, June 11, 1909 PG 5

Hamilton Aaron Monday, February 1, 1909 PG 4

Hamm Anna M. Thursday, January 7, 1909 PG 8

Hamric William H. Monday, November 8, 1909 PG 3

Hancock Mrs. John Friday, June 25, 1909 PG 6

Haney Jeff Thursday, March 25, 1909 PG 4

Hanna Fielden Wednesday, December 1, 1909 PG 6

Harris Lavina Tuesday, March 2, 1909 PG 3

Harris Margaret Louise Monday, July 12, 1909 PG 8

Hartlage Mrs. Lee Friday, June 11, 1909 PG 7

Hartley John Saturday, September 4, 1909 PG 5

Hasenaur William Monday, October 18, 1909 PG 12

Haynes James P. Wednesday, May 26, 1909 FP

Hazel Mary Saturday, February 27, 1909 PG 7

Heidenreich William Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 5

Hennessey Richard Friday, September 10, 1909 PG 12

Henning Clifford Tuesday, February 23, 1909 PG 4

Henning O. E. Friday, February 5, 1909 PG 5

Henry Chester Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 4

Henson Mary Tuesday, March 16, 1909 PG 7

Henthorn Arthur Saturday, August 28, 1909 PG 9

Herdman Seth Friday, May 28, 1909 PG 4

Hickman Virgie Wednesday, December 29, 1909 PG 4

Hicks Alice Friday, September 17, 1909 PG 5

Hogan Erie Belle Friday, February 19 1909 PG 5

Hopkins Arthur Tuesday, February 16, 1909 PG 3

Howes Charley Tuesday, August 31, 1909 PG 7

Hughes Colonel William Monday, July 12, 1909 FP

Ingles W. H. H. Monday, October 25, 1909 PG 5

Jackson Henry Friday, October 1, 1909 PG 5

Jackson Reverend J. C. Saturday, June 5, 1909 PG 3



Jarvis Mrs. Saturday, December 4, 1909 PG 7

Jarvis William Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 2

Jefferson Mary Saturday, July 10, 1909 PG 5

Johnson Emma Tuesday, March 2, 1909 FP

Jones Baby Thursday, November 4, 1909 PG 4

Jones Mary Wednesday, November 3, 1909 PG 11

Jones Nellie Monday, January 25, 1909 PG 8

Jones Nellie Saturday, January 23, 1909 PG 9

Jordan E. L. Friday, November 5, 1909 PG 10

Jordan Grover Wednesday, September 18, 1909 PG 2

Justus Henry Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 12

Kanouse Mary Thursday, March 11, 1909 PG 5

Kates Loy L. Tuesday, March 16, 1909 PG 2

KcKnight H. D. Wednesday, August 18, 1909 PG 2

Kehoe Eliza  Thursday, August 5, 1909 PG 9

Kennedy Mary Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 2

Kent Vincent L. Monday, October 4, 1909 PG 9

Ketterer Charles Tuesday, January 18, 1909 FP

Killum Isabelle Thursday, February 18, 1909 PG 4

Kilmore Mary Rebecca Tuesday, June 22, 1909 PG 6

Kirkendall Sarah A. Monday, October 4, 1909 PG 9

Kirkendall Sarah A. Thursday, October 7, 1909 PG 9

Kittle Elizabeth Friday, November 19, 1909 PG 5

Klein Gustav Adolphus Tuesday, January 5, 1909 PG 2

Kloeb Charles A. Monday, October 25, 1909 PG 10

Knapp James Saturday, November 20, 1909 PG 10

Knittle Julia Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 7

Koehner Mrs. Leo Saturday, May 22, 1909 PG 7

Kouns Captain L. E. Saturday, June 12, 1909 PG 3

Kress Edwin Edgar Friday, January 29, 1909 PG 5

Larrimer Jack Wednesday, March 10, 1909 PG 5

Laubley Marie Friday, May 28, 1909 PG 11

Leininger Anna Thursday, May 6, 1909 PG 2

Lentz Dr. Otto O. Friday, August 27, 1909 FP

Lentz Dr. Otto O. Saturday, August 28, 1909 FP

Letz Oliver O. Thursday, August 26, 1909 PG 6



Lindsay Barton B. Saturday, January 16, 1909 PG 5

Livingston Ed Saturday, April 17, 1909 PG 8

Lodwick Henry C. Monday, July 26, 1909 PG 2

Loper Mrs. Enoch Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 4

Lotell Henry Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 9

Loveman Joseph Friday, September 3, 1909 PG 8

Lozier Lucinda Tuesday, November 30, 1909 PG 11

Lutz Sarah Monday, January 4, 1909 PG 8

Mason George L. Saturday, April 17, 1909 FP

Mathus Charles Monday, August 2, 1909 PG 5

Matney Frank Tuesday, April 20, 1909 PG 10

Matz Dora Teckel Monday, April 12, 1909 PG 4

McCall Mrs. Francis Monday, June 14, 1909 PG 5

McCallister Roxy Tuesday, August 3, 1909 PG 5

McCann Mrs. T. H. Thursday, July 15, 1909 PG 7

McCarthy Pat M. Tuesday, November 2, 1909  PG 8

McCartney P. M. Wednesday, November 3, 1909 PG 10

McCloud George Friday, June 25, 1909 PG 9

McClovskey William George Friday, September 17, 1909 PG 2

McConnell Samuel Monday, August 2, 1909 PG 4

McCorkle Baby Friday, March 5, 1909 PG 4

McCoy Banner Saturday, December 18, 1909 PG 8

McDaniel Judson Monday, September 13, 1909 PG 5

McDonnel James Saturday, April 17, 1909 FP

McElmurrary William Saturday, February 20, 1909 PG 9

McFarland Al Saturday, February 27, 1909 PG 7

McGinnis Webster Tuesday, October 5, 1909 PG 4

McGraw Perry Monday, June 14, 1909 PG 7

McGraw Walter Thursday, July 15, 1909 PG 9

McIntyre John Wednesday, August 4, 1909 PG 10

McManus Joseph Monday, December 20, 1909 PG 17

Meade John S. Monday, February 22, 1909 PG 2

Middaugh Sarah Jane Wednesday, June 16, 1909 PG 6

Miller Caroline Thursday, December 30, 1909 PG 11

Miller Ellen Ward Wednesday, June 16, 1909 PG 6

Milstead James Thursday, April 15, 1909 PG 9



Milstead James Tuesday, April 13, 1909 PG 9

Moeller Charles Tuesday, April 13, 1909 PG 10

Moeller Reverend John Monday, October 18, 1909 PG 7

Molster Walter Tuesday, December 21, 1909 PG 5

Monaghan Susan Elizabeth Saturday, July 31, 1909 PG 2

Monk Charles Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 9

Monk Sarah Wednesday, April 14, 1909 PG 3

Monroe Elizabeth Monday, June 28, 1909 PG 6

Moore Josephine Monday, June 28, 1909 PG 6

Moore Louviey Tuesday, March 23, 1909 PG 4

Moreland Elijah M. Saturday, July 10, 1909 PG 4

Morgan Daniel T. Tuesday, April 20, 1909 PG 3

Morris J. R. Saturday, September 11, 1909 PG 9

Morrison Charles Monday, October 11, 1909 PG 9

Nash Samuel W. Thursday, August 19, 1909 PG 3

Neudoerfer John Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 5

Noel Edwin  Friday, February 26, 1909 PG 5

Noel Margaret  Thursday, July 15, 1909 PG 9

Nye Irene Saturday, January 16, 1909 PG 6

Oakes David Thursday, July 22, 1909 PG 6

Orlett Infant Thursday, December 30, 1909 PG 8

Osborn Alice Monday, February 1, 1909 PG 5

Pabst Adam Thursday, February 4, 1909 PG 4

Pack John Tuesday, August 10, 1909 PG 9

Panco Charles Monday, May 17, 1909 PG 7

Patten Kate Thursday, September 23, 1909 FP

Pertuset Emma Monday, October 18, 1909 PG 12

Peters Marcella Tuesday, February 23, 1909 PG 4

Peterson Hanse Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 2

Pettit Elizabeth Monday, May 10, 1909 PG 6

Piatt John Thursday, July 29, 1909 PG 2

Pierce William H. Friday, February 19, 1909 PG 5

Pinto Mary Elizabeth Thursday, December 16, 1909 PG 12

Pitts Aminta Friday, December 24, 1909 PG 3

Pixley Dr. M. S. Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 8

Pixley Dr. M. S. Wednesday, December 1, 1909 PG 8



Plummer Mrs. Charles Friday, December 31, 1909 PG 8

Porter James Monday, May 17, 1909 FP

Powers Dave Tuesday, August 31, 1909 PG 6

Prendergast Mary R. Monday, March 15, 1909 PG 10

Pyles Mrs. William A. Tuesday, September 14, 1909 PG 10

Randall Infant Saturday, August 15, 1909 FP

Rase Minnie Gregory Tuesday, June 8, 1909 PG 9

Ray Leslie Saturday, April 10, 1909 PG 9

Reed H. M. Monday, February 1, 1909 PG 4

Reiniger Joe Tuesday, June 8, 1909 PG 5

Reinoehl Catherine Thursday, April 21, 1909 PG 2

Reynolds Bertha Friday, November 5, 1909 PG 4

Richardson James A. Richards Wednesday, June 30, 1909 PG 7

Richardson William Earl Saturday, March 27, 1909 

Riehl James Lawrence Tuesday, June 1, 1909 FP

Riggs Stephen R. Thursday, March 25, 1909 PG 4

Rigrish J. P. Friday, November 26, 1909 PG 6

Rudman Fred Thursday, July 1, 1909 PG 10

Ruley Cleveland Wednesday, September 1, 1909 PG 5

Russell Emma Tuesday, May 18, 1909 PG 6

Russell Frank Thursday, March 4, 1909 PG 7

Rutledge John Monday, January 17, 1909 FP

Rutledge John Tuesday, January 18, 1909 PG 5

Rutledge John C. Thursday, January 21, 1909 PG 9

Sager David Tuesday, May 25, 1909 PG 6

Sallyards Harry H. Saturday, March 6, 1909 PG 6

Sanford Mrs. A. L. Tuesday, September 7, 1909 PG 10

Schmitt Elizabeth Saturday, April 3, 1909 PG 5

Schnitzius Christiana Thursday, October 21, 1909 PG 10

Schumm Harry Leroy Wednesday, February 10, 1909 PG 10

Schwamberger John Monday, February 8, 1909 PG 3

Seger Joseph Monday, July 12, 1909 FP

Shannon Ezekiel Saturday, November 6, 1909 PG 4

Shaw Homer Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 7

Shockert Baby Monday, October 11, 1909 PG 10

Simpson Baby Wednesday, May 26, 1909 FP



Sizemore S. Friday, December 3, 1909 FP

Smith Alice Saturday, April 24, 1909 PG 2

Smith Captain John W. Monday, August 9, 1909 PG 10

Smith Darb Monday, May 10, 1909 FP

Smith Mrs. James Friday, June 25, 1909 PG 2

Smith Reverend J. W. Thursday, August 19, 1909 FP

Snyder John Monday, June 7, 1909 FP

Spaulding W. R. Wednesday, March 31, 1909 PG 5

Spaulding Will Monday, November 29, 1909 PG 8

Spence Mrs. Ben Saturday, May 22, 1909 PG 2

Spriggs Jared Tuesday, January 5, 1909 PG 2

Stampson William Tuesday, September 28, 1909 FP

Stanton Colonel Michael Thursday, May 6, 1909 PG 6

Steen Eli Watson Friday, July 9, 1909 PG 9

Stevens Howard Wednesday, December 29, 1909 PG 6

Stewart Infant Thursday, November 4, 1909 PG 2

Stewart Kelley Monday, April 19, 1909 PG 9

Stewart Kelley Monday, May 17, 1909 PG 5

Stiffler Agnes Monday, September 13, 1909 FP

Stone Claude Tuesday, December 7, 1909 PG 6

Stone Howard Friday, December 10, 1909 PG 13

Strother Hazel Lillian Tuesday, August 17, 1909 PG 4

Sulzer Mr. Wednesday, December 29, 1909 PG 2

Sundys Nancy Hager Monday, December 20, 1909 PG 15

Swander Emma Gossman Friday, May 28, 1909 PG 8

Swayne Newton Tuesday, June 29, 1909 PG 3

Swearingen John Friday, November 26, 1909 PG 8

Switalski Stanley Monday, January 11, 1909 PG 10

Taylor Elizabeth Tuesday, May 4, 1909 PG 4

Taylor James Thursday, January 21, 1909 FP

Taylor Joseph W. Monday, June 28, 1909 PG 6

Taylor Sophia Andre Tuesday, March 23, 1909 PG 7

Terry George Friday, August 6, 1909 PG 6

Thomas Jeff Tuesday, September 7, 1909 PG 4

Tilton Reverend Job Saturday, August 28, 1909 PG 4

Towell Esther Monday, August 23, 1909 PG 5



Treber Jane Friday, March 26, 1909 PG 8

Turvey Stella Tuesday, February 23, 1909 PG 4

Tuttle William Tuesday, November 9, 1909 PG 4

Uhrig Jacob Thursday, January 7, 1909 PG 7

Vandevort William Friday, June 25, 1909 PG 12

Vandivort John Monday, June 28, 1909 PG 6

Vantine Arlie Wednesday, January 6, 1909 PG 2

Wall Captain John Monday, February 15, 1909 PG 6

Wallace Reverend H. R. Tuesday, August 24, 1909 PG 3

Ware Mrs. Harry L. Monday, February 15, 1909 PG 12

Warren John Tuesday, October 26, 1909 PG 6

Warrie William T. Wednesday, March 10, 1909 FP

Weber Philip J. Wednesday, September 1, 1909 PG 4

Weiss Catherine Thursday, February 11, 1909 PG 4

Weiss John Thursday, December 9, 1909 FP

Welch Ella Tuesday, August 10, 1909 FP

Westbrook Ellia Saturday, November 13, 1909 PG 2

White China Wednesday, August 12, 1909 FP

White Ida A. Wednesday, March 10, 1909 PG 5

Whitelaw William Monday, May 3, 1909 PG 10

Wiechens Theodore Friday, August 27, 1909 PG 7

Wilkie Katie Wednesday, March 10, 1909 FP

Wilson Callie Monday, December 27, 1909 FP

Wilson John Monday, October 25, 1909 PG 9

Wilson Mollie Friday, March 12, 1909 PG 12

Wise Leopold Monday, September 27, 1909 PG 6

Wood Mary Monday, March 15, 1909 FP

Woods Aunt Betty Monday, December 27, 1909 PG 9

Word Dora  Monday, August 2, 1909 PG 7

Wright Mary Thursday, April 8, 1909 PG 4

Yeley Emma C. Wednesday, July 7, 1909 PG 4

Young Major J. T. Tuesday, March 23, 1909 FP

Zell Charles W. Wednesday, June 2, 1909 FP


